

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6122/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 07/11/2006 in CWP No. 2465/2000
of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

MOOL NARAIN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 12/05/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Surya Kant,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Call after summer vacation in view of the letter circulated.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(ANAND SINGH)
COURT MASTER